
Sign Up for Lectors / Communion Assistants 

FALL/WINTER 2024 

Sunday Service Date Occasion Name  
Sunday, September 22, 
2024 Pentecost 18 Joy Wenzel 

Sunday, September 29, 
2024 Pentecost 19 Sherry O’Neill 

Sunday, October 6, 
2024 Pentecost 20 Kirsten Wylie 

Sunday, October 13, 
2024 Pentecost 21 David Primuth 

Sunday, October 20, 
2024 Pentecost 22 Sherry O’Neill 

Sunday, October 27, 
2024 

Reformation 
Sunday Linda Weaver 

Sunday, November 3, 
2024 

All Saints 
Sunday Kirsten Wylie 

Sunday, November 10, 
2024 Pentecost 25 David Primuth 

Sunday, November 17, 
2024 Pentecost 26 Linda Weaver 

Sunday, November 24, 
2024 Pentecost 14 David Primuth 

Sunday, December 1, 
2024 1 Advent Sherry O’Neill 

Sunday, December 8, 
2024 2 Advent Linda Weaver 

Sunday, December 15, 
2024 3 Advent Kirsten Wylie 



Sunday, December 22, 
2024 4 Advent Joy Wenzel 

 


